Appendix B
Municipal Calendar 2025/26

Meeting May | Jun | July | Aug | Sept | Oct | Nov | Dec Jan Feb Mar | April | May

COUNCIL 21 25 17 19 2 20 20
(7pm)

CABINET 4 16 17 12 10 14 25 15
(7pm)

SCRUTINY COMMITTEES

CULTURE AND 14 15 10 8 12 23
ENVIRONMENT
(6.30pm)

HOUSING 15 15 11 9 12 24
(6.30pm)

CHILDREN, 23 16 10 9 13 23
SCHOOLS AND
FAMILIES
(6.30pm)

RESOURCES AND 14 16 11 8 13 24
CORPORATE
PERFORMANCE
(6.30pm)

HEALTH AND ADULT 8 9 4 1 10 24
SOCIAL CARE
(6.30pm)




NON-EXECUTIVE COMMITTEES

AUDIT AND
CORPORATE
GOVERNANCE
COMMITTEE
(6.30pm)

18

27

12

26

PENSION
COMMITTEE
(6:30pm)

17

18

PLANNING
COMMITTEE

(7pm)

11

3,13

11

29

26

26

13

LICENSING
COMMITTEE

(7pm)

24

Licensing Panel A'
(7pm)

29

10

14

13

18

26

Licensing Panel B!
(7pm)

17

21

16

20

12

16

Licensing Panel C!
(7pm)

12

24

28

23

27

15

26

23

Licensing Panel D!
(7pm)

15

19

31

11

30

22

30

Licensing Panel E!
(10am)

22

18

11

29

12

14

1 Does not include reserve Panel dates




OTHER BODIES

STANDARDS
COMMITTEE
(6.30pm)

16

26

23

HEALTH AND
WELLBEING BOARD

(3pm)

10

17

11

PENSION BOARD
(3pm)

25

DISABILITY
OVERSIGHT PANEL
(5.00pm)

30

HOUSING & FIRE
SAFETY ADVISORY
PANEL

(6.30pm)

10

23

28

14




